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PRICE LIST

OTHER SERVICES

CAFÉ NUTRITIONAL
ANALYSIS

CHILDREN'S
CORNER

HAIR SALON SOLARIUM MASSAGE
 

OPENING HOURS

MEMBERSHIP IN OMEGACLUB
A fee of CZK 1,500 is charged upon termination and renewal of membership 
during the year. The SENIOR membership benefit can only be used until 3 p.m.

WELLNESS
Access to the wellness is only allowed for children aged 6-12 who are members
of the OmegaClub, on weekdays until 17.00 and on weekends and holidays until
12.00. For persons over 12 years of age, the price of admission to the wet zone
is according to the current price list.

RACKET SPORTS
Court price for 2 people for 60 min. Another non-member player pays a one-time 
fee of 30 CZK. Cancellation fees for racket sports - if you check out less than 24 hours 
in advance = 50% of the price, less than 8 hours = 100% of the price (does not apply 
for clay courts in case of bad weather).
Extra tennis hall lighting 60 CZK/member, 70 CZK/non-member

RENTALS                                                   MEMBER                 NON–MEMBER
ROCKET TENNIS, SQUASH, BADMINTON 50 CZK     70 CZK
SQUASH BALL   10 CZK 15 CZK
SMALL / LARGE TOWEL 0/0 CZK 30/40 CZK
SHEET / BATHROBE 30 CZK 40 CZK
Non-refundable – 300 CZK

The equipment is included in the price. Every next hour charged 50% from the price.

ADVENTURE GOLF (entry for 2 hours)       MEMBER                 NON–MEMBER
CHILDREN (up to 15 years) 60 CZK 70 CZK
ADULTS (from 16 years) 100 CZK 120 CZK
FAMILY (2 adults and 2 children up to 15 years) 240 CZK 290 CZK

SOLARIUM / TURBO SOLARIUM              MEMBER                  NON–MEMBER
CLASSIC / TURBO 1 min.  6/12 CZK 9/17 CZK

CHILDREN'S CORNER                                MEMBER                 NON–MEMBER
CHILDREN'S CORNER 140 CZK    150 CZK
Opening hours at www.omegasport.cz. Orders outside business hours on the 
number 739 052 082, price 200 CZK per hour.

GROUP CLASSES
Book lessons on the web, in the Moje OMEGA mobile application or at the 
reception of the center. If the client does not apologize from the booked hour:
• 3 hours in advance, he will be charged a cancellation fee of 100%  
    of the lesson price
• 3-5 hours in advance, he will be charged a cancellation fee of 50%  
    of the lesson price
• 5 hours before the start of the lesson, no cancellation fee will be charged 
CANCELLATION FEE will be paid on the next visit to the center or deducted from 
the credit.

WALLYBALL, NOHEJBAL
For prices see racket sports/squash. Wallyball and netball must be booked at
least 24 hours in advance at the reception or by phone +420 585 205 700,
+420 585 205 800.

+420 585 205 700/800 | info@omegasport.cz
Legionářská 19, Olomouc | www.omegasport.cz

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6.00-22.00
WEEKEND, HOLIDAY 7.00-22.00



MONTHLY/YEARLY PASS

2v1 (GROUP CLASSES + FITNESS) MEMBER NON
MEMBER

ANNUAL PASS (ONE-TIME PAYMENT)
1 250 CZK 

(× 12)
1 490 CZK 

(× 12)

ANNUAL PASS (MONTHLY PAYMENT) 1 350 CZK 1 590 CZK

MONTHLY PASS 1 470 CZK 1 700 CZK

       FITNESS MEMBER NON
MEMBER

ANNUAL PASS (ONE-TIME PAYMENT)
1050 CZK 

(× 12)
1 300 CZK 

(× 12)

ANNUAL PASS (MONTHLY PAYMENT) 1 150 CZK 1 410 CZK

MONTHLY PASS 1 290 CZK 1 550 CZK

       GROUP CLASSES MEMBER NON
MEMBER

ANNUAL PASS (ONE-TIME PAYMENT)
1050 CZK 

(× 12)
1 300 CZK 

(× 12)

ANNUAL PASS (MONTHLY PAYMENT) 1 150 CZK 1 410 CZK

MONTHLY PASS 1 290 CZK 1 550 CZK

FITNESS, GROUP CLASSES
RACKET SPORTS

      FITNESS, COACH MEMBER NON
MEMBER

SINGLE ENTRY 200 CZK 240 CZK

PERSONAL TRAINING 1-2 PERSON 400-500 CZK 500-600 CZK

POWER PLATE 30 min. 220 CZK 330 CZK

      RACKET
      SPORTS 

6–9 
hour

9–15 
hour

15–22 
hour

WEEKED
HOLIDAY

TENNIS HALL 490 CZK
650 CZK

470 CZK
570 CZK

590 CZK
700 CZK

520 CZK
680 CZK

TENNIS CLAY 200 CZK
240 CZK

175 CZK
200 CZK

200 CZK
240 CZK

200 CZK
240 CZK

BADMINTON 240 CZK
300 CZK

200 CZK
250 CZK

300 CZK
370 CZK

270 CZK
330 CZK

TABLE TENNIS 190 CZK
240 CZK

170 CZK
210 CZK

230 CZK
290 CZK

210 CZK
260 CZK

SQUASH 190 CZK
240 CZK

170 CZK
210 CZK

230 CZK
290 CZK

210 CZK
260 CZK

MEM.
NON.

MEM.
NON.

MEM.
NON.

MEM.
NON.

MEM.
NON.

  MILON - CIRCLE TRAINING

The first 4 trainings are FREE!
Exercises on special machines under the supervision of trainers 
in the MILON studio. Suitable for all ages.
Training reservation telephone number is +420 739 003 810.

MEMBERSHIP IN OMEGACLUB
WELLNESS

       WELLNESS MEMBER NON
MEMBER

MON–FRI (6–15 hod.) FREE 300 CZK

MON–FRI (15–23 hod.) FREE 400 CZK

WEEKEND, HOLIDAY FREE 450 CZK

BENEFITS OF OMEGACLUB MEMBERSHIP:
• unlimited access to wellness
• FREE towels at every visit
• 1× FREE body composition analysis on the InBody diagnostic device
• all-season reservation for racket sports
• booking up to 4 weeks in advance
• reserved parking lot with a covered part
• DISCOUNTS on all services and consumption

       GROUP CLASSES MEMBER NON
MEMBER

LESSON 60/75 min. 110/120 CZK 140/155 CZK

WARM & HOT 60/90 min. 145/175 CZK 175/205 CZK

TRX & FUNCTIONAL TRAINING 125 CZK 150 CZK

SM SYSTEM 45 min. 145 CZK 175 CZK

ANNUAL 
MEMBERSHIP

ONE-TIME
PAYMENT

MONTHLY 
PAYMENT

STANDARD   840 CZK (×12)   890 CZK

PAIR 1 400 CZK (×12) 1 490 CZK

FAMILY 1 640 CZK (×12) 1 720 CZK

STUDENT up to 26 years 650 CZK (×12)  680 CZK

SENIOR over 65 years 600 CZK (×12)  630 CZK

MONTHLY 
MEMBERSHIP 1 590 CZK -


