# **MORE INFORMATION**

ADVENTURE GOLF (entry for 2 hours)	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER	
CHILDREN (up to 15 years)	60 CZK	70 CZK	
ADULTS (from 16 years)	100 CZK	120 CZK	
FAMILY (2 adults and 2 children up to 15 year	s) 240 CZK	290 CZK	
The equipment is included in the price. Every next hour charged 50% from the price.			

### WALLYBALL, NOHEJBAL

For prices see racket sports/squash. Wallyball and netball must be booked at least 24 hours in advance at the reception or by phone +420 585 205 700, +420 585 205 800.

SOLARIUM / TURBO SOLARIUM	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
CLASSIC / TURBO 1 min.	6/12 CZK	9/17 CZK
RENTALS ROCKET TENNIS, SQUASH, BADMINTON SQUASH BALL SMALL / LARGE TOWEL SHEET / BATHROBE Non-refundable – 300 CZK	MEMBER 50 CZK 10 CZK 0/0 CZK 30 CZK	NON-MEMBER 70 CZK 15 CZK 30/40 CZK 40 CZK

CHILDREN'S CORNER	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
CHILDREN'S CORNER	140 CZK	150 CZK

Opening hours at www.omegasport.cz. Orders outside business hours on the number 739 052 082, price 200 CZK per hour.

### MEMBERSHIP IN OMEGACLUB

A fee of CZK 1,500 is charged upon termination and renewal of membership during the year. The SENIOR membership benefit can only be used until 3 p.m.

## WELLNESS

Access to the wellness is only allowed for children aged 6-12 who are members of the OmegaClub, on weekdays until 17.00 and on weekends and holidays until 12.00. For persons over 12 years of age, the price of admission to the wet zone is according to the current price list.

## **GROUP CLASSES**

Book lessons on the web, in the Moje OMEGA mobile application or at the reception of the center. If the client does not apologize from the booked hour:

- 3 hours in advance, he will be charged a cancellation fee of 100% of the lesson price
- 3-5 hours in advance, he will be charged a cancellation fee of 50% of the lesson price

• 5 hours before the start of the lesson, no cancellation fee will be charged CANCELLATION FEE will be paid on the next visit to the center or deducted from the credit.

# **RACKET SPORTS**

Court price for 2 people for 60 min. Another non-member player pays a one-time feeof 30 CZK. Cancellation fees for racket sports - if you check out less than 24 hours in advance = 50% of the price, less than 8 hours = 100% of the price (does not apply for clay courts in case of bad weather).

Extra tennis hall lighting 60 CZK/member, 70 CZK/non-member

# f Ø **OTHER SERVICES**



CAFÉ

HAIR SALON

CHILDREN'S

CORNER

MASSAGE



NUTRITIONAL

ANALYSIS

SOLARIUM

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6.00-22.00 WEEKEND, HOLIDAY 7.00-22.00

# CONTACT US

+420 585 205 700/800 | info@omegasport.cz Legionářská 19, Olomouc | www.omegasport.cz



# **PRICE LIST**

price list valid from 1 st November 2022

# MEMBERSHIP IN OMEGACLUB WELLNESS

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP	ONE-TIME PAYMENT	MONTHLY PAYMENT
STANDARD	840 CZK (×12)	890 CZK
PAIR	1 400 CZK (×12)	1 490 CZK
FAMILY	1 640 CZK (×12)	1 720 CZK
STUDENT up to 26 years	650 CZK (×12)	680 CZK
SENIOR over 65 years	600 CZK (×12)	630 CZK
MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP	1 590 CZK	-

# BENEFITS OF OMEGACLUB MEMBERSHIP:

unlimited access to wellness

FREE towels at every visit

- + 1× FREE body composition analysis on the InBody diagnostic device
- all-season reservation for racket sports
- booking up to 4 weeks in advance
- reserved parking lot with a covered part
- DISCOUNTS on all services and consumption

📥 WELLNESS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
MON-FRI (6-15 hod.)	FREE	300 CZK
MON-FRI (15-23 hod.)	FREE	400 CZK
WEEKEND, HOLIDAY	FREE	450 CZK



FITNESS, COACH	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
SINGLE ENTRY	200 CZK	240 CZK
PERSONAL TRAINING 1-2 PERSON	400-500 CZK	500-600 CZK
POWER PLATE 30 min.	220 CZK	330 CZK

FITNESS, GROUP CLASSES

**RACKET SPORTS** 

<u>भौंभ</u> GROUP CLASSES	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
LESSON 60/75 min.	110/120 CZK	140/155 CZK
WARM & HOT 60/90 min.	145/175 CZK	175/205 CZK
TRX & FUNCTIONAL TRAINING	125 CZK	150 CZK
SM SYSTEM 45 min.	145 CZK	175 CZK

P RACKET		6-9	9–15	15–22	WEEKED
SPORTS		hour	hour	hour	HOLIDAY
TENNIS HALL	MEM.	490 CZK	470 CZK	590 CZK	520 CZK
	NON.	650 CZK	570 CZK	700 CZK	680 CZK
TENNIS CLAY	MEM.	200 CZK	175 CZK	200 CZK	200 CZK
	NON.	240 CZK	200 CZK	240 CZK	240 CZK
BADMINTON	MEM.	240 CZK	200 CZK	300 CZK	270 CZK
	NON.	300 CZK	250 CZK	370 CZK	330 CZK
TABLE TENNIS	MEM.	190 CZK	170 CZK	230 CZK	210 CZK
	NON.	240 CZK	210 CZK	290 CZK	260 CZK
SQUASH	MEM.	190 CZK	170 CZK	230 CZK	210 CZK
	NON.	240 CZK	210 CZK	290 CZK	260 CZK

# MONTHLY/YEARLY PASS

FITNESS	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
ANNUAL PASS (ONE-TIME PAYMENT)	1050 CZK (× 12)	1 300 CZK (× 12)
ANNUAL PASS (MONTHLY PAYMENT)	1 150 CZK	1 410 CZK
MONTHLY PASS	1 290 CZK	1 550 CZK

<u>៖ម៉</u> ែម GROUP CLASSES	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
ANNUAL PASS (ONE-TIME PAYMENT)	1050 CZK (× 12)	1 300 CZK (× 12)
ANNUAL PASS (MONTHLY PAYMENT)	1 150 CZK	1 410 CZK
MONTHLY PASS	1 290 CZK	1 550 CZK

2v1 (GROUP CLASSES + FITNESS)	MEMBER	NON MEMBER
ANNUAL PASS (ONE-TIME PAYMENT)	1 250 CZK (× 12)	1 490 CZK (× 12)
ANNUAL PASS (MONTHLY PAYMENT)	1 350 CZK	1 590 CZK
MONTHLY PASS	1 470 CZK	1 700 CZK

# **MILON - CIRCLE TRAINING**

The first 4 trainings are FREE!

Exercises on special machines under the supervision of trainers in the MILON studio. Suitable for all ages.

Training reservation telephone number is +420 739 003 810.